:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10660148

Dec 21, 2024 - 01:52 (UTC)

In epoch 333,129 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 55513 - 0.019139004 ETH®
66.50 USD

2 55514 - 0.019250900 ETH®
66.89 USD

3 55515 - 0.019226973 ETH®
66.80 USD

4 55516 - 0.019166591 ETH®
66.59 USD

S 55517 - 0.019287832 ETH®
67.01 USD

6 55518 - 0.019211822 ETH®
66.75 USD

7 55519 - 0.064977228 ETH®
225.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10660148
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/333129
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55513
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55514
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55515
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55516
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55517
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55518
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55519

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

55716

55729

Validator Id

689911

Amount

- 0.019133742
66.48 USD

- 0.019169972
66.61 USD

- 0.019222015
66.79 USD

- 0.019244605
66.86 USD

- 0.019307524
67.08 USD

- 0.019310824
67.09 USD

- 0.019525331
67.84 USD

- 0.019562761
67.97 USD

- 0.019136597
66.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.043224772
150.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55520
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55521
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55522
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55523
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55524
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55525
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55537
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55716
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55729
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/689911

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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